

M.Ex114/19

SHANKAR SAHANI Vs. OMBIR SINGH AND ANR

05.08.2022

Present: None despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, be put up with connected file on
25.11.2022.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.08.2022**