

26

M.EX 114/19

SHANKAR SAHANI Vs. OMBIR SINGH AND ANR

12.03.2024

Present: Adv Sh. Jitender Gupta for applicant/R-2/Sunil Suri (owner).
Sh. Yogeshwar Singh for R-3/IFFCO TOKIO General Insurance Co.

Reply dt. 06.05.2022 is already filed on record.

Put up on 31.05.2024 for submissions upon application under Order IX
Rule 13 r/w 151 CPC.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.03.2024