

15.05.2025

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Deepak Rohilla for applicant.

No time is left.

Put up on 26.07.2025 at 2:00 pm for clarification/
order.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/15.05.2025